
001 |RO 25 1138908M |GUT |DA55EADD |13.09 10:51:42.1 |OK |01 |050 |
002 |RO 25 1138931M |GUT |DA55E810 |13.09 10:51:43.8 |OK |01 |046 |
003 |RO 25 1138956M |GUT |DA55E838 |13.09 10:51:47.5 |OK |01 |005 |
004 |RO 25 1138938M |GUT |DA55E9E0 |13.09 10:51:54.2 |OK |01 |076 |
005 |RO 25 1138963M |GUT |DA55E84D |13.09 10:54:55.1 |OK |01 |067 |
006 |RO 25 2008711M |GUT |DA55EA52 |13.09 10:54:55.8 |OK |01 |034 |
007 |RO 25 1138935M |GUT |DA55E7C0 |13.09 10:54:56.5 |OK |01 |042 |
008 |RO 25 1138944M |GUT |DA55EA9F |13.09 10:55:10.1 |OK |01 |049 |
009 |RO 25 1138904M |GUT |DA55E903 |13.09 10:56:15.8 |OK |01 |002 |
010 |RO 25 1138964M |GUT |DA55E8B4 |13.09 10:56:24.6 |OK |01 |006 |
011 |RO 25 0221604M |GUT |DA55E909 |13.09 11:00:39.8 |OK |01 |039 |
012 |RO 25 1138952M |GUT |DA55E921 |13.09 11:00:41.9 |OK |01 |023 |
013 |RO 25 1138905M |GUT |DA55E9BB |13.09 11:00:43.0 |OK |01 |073 |
014 |RO 25 0221608M |GUT |DA55E80A |13.09 11:01:42.0 |OK |01 |036 |
015 |RO 25 2008709M |GUT |DA55E9F1 |13.09 11:01:43.2 |OK |01 |054 |
016 |RO 25 0221628M |GUT |DA55E9AA |13.09 11:01:44.4 |OK |01 |033 |
017 |RO 25 2008701M |GUT |DA55EAC5 |13.09 11:01:51.2 |OK |01 |035 |
018 |RO 25 1138930M |GUT |DA55EA7C |13.09 11:04:33.1 |OK |01 |014 |
019 |RO 25 1138965M |GUT |DA55E97E |13.09 11:04:33.5 |OK |01 |066 |
020 |RO 25 1138937M |GUT |DA55EB0C |13.09 11:04:33.9 |OK |01 |048 |
021 |RO 25 1138916M |GUT |DA55EA03 |13.09 11:04:34.2 |OK |01 |003 |
022 |RO 25 0221617M |GUT |DA55E9CB |13.09 11:04:35.6 |OK |01 |016 |
023 |RO 25 0221585M |GUT |DA55E851 |13.09 11:04:47.9 |OK |01 |029 |
024 |RO 25 1138906M |GUT |DA55E7BB |13.09 11:05:37.2 |OK |01 |015 |
025 |RO 25 1138968M |GUT |DA55EA82 |13.09 11:05:38.2 |OK |01 |045 |
026 |RO 25 1138919M |GUT |DA55EA32 |13.09 11:08:34.2 |OK |01 |024 |
027 |RO 25 1138947M |GUT |DA55EB03 |13.09 11:08:38.9 |OK |01 |020 |
028 |RO 25 1138932M |GUT |DA55E974 |13.09 11:08:41.8 |OK |01 |013 |
029 |RO 25 0221614M |GUT |DA55E75E |13.09 11:08:43.3 |OK |01 |032 |
030 |RO 25 2008710M |GUT |DA55EB08 |13.09 11:08:44.7 |OK |01 |011 |
031 |RO 25 2008704M |GUT |DA55E92F |13.09 11:08:52.4 |OK |01 |022 |
032 |RO 25 1138901M |GUT |DA55E975 |13.09 11:08:54.1 |OK |01 |059 |
033 |RO 25 0221579M |GUT |DA55EA15 |13.09 11:08:55.0 |OK |01 |068 |
034 |RO 25 2008715M |GUT |DA55EA5F |13.09 11:09:00.5 |OK |01 |058 |
035 |RO 25 1138927M |GUT |DA55E791 |13.09 11:09:03.0 |OK |01 |009 |
036 |RO 25 1138966M |GUT |DA55E886 |13.09 11:09:06.7 |OK |01 |075 |
037 |RO 25 1138953M |GUT |DA55E9AC |13.09 11:09:53.7 |OK |01 |025 |
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038 |RO 25 2008705M |GUT |DA55E7EA |13.09 11:09:54.6 |OK |01 |072 |
039 |RO 25 0221609M |GUT |DA55E9B5 |13.09 11:10:54.5 |OK |01 |040 |
040 |RO 25 2008703M |GUT |DA55EAC4 |13.09 11:11:00.3 |OK |01 |061 |
041 |RO 25 1138907M |GUT |DA55EA2B |13.09 11:11:04.4 |OK |01 |031 |
042 |RO 25 2008714M |GUT |DA55E997 |13.09 11:11:19.1 |OK |01 |041 |
043 |RO 25 0221622M |GUT |DA55EA7F |13.09 11:11:28.2 |OK |01 |063 |
044 |RO 25 2008713M |GUT |DA55E8E0 |13.09 11:11:53.3 |OK |01 |017 |
045 |RO 25 1138958M |GUT |DA55E8D7 |13.09 11:11:55.4 |OK |01 |062 |
046 |RO 25 0221612M |GUT |DA55E8BF |13.09 11:11:58.7 |OK |01 |052 |
047 |RO 25 1138957M |GUT |DA55E916 |13.09 11:12:31.2 |OK |01 |026 |
048 |RO 25 1138910M |GUT |DA55E8ED |13.09 11:12:32.6 |OK |01 |018 |
049 |RO 25 0221606M |GUT |DA55E9E9 |13.09 11:13:34.2 |OK |01 |001 |
050 |RO 25 1138948M |GUT |DA55E8C6 |13.09 11:13:37.2 |OK |01 |053 |
051 |RO 25 0221602M |GUT |DA55E794 |13.09 11:14:33.3 |OK |01 |012 |
052 |RO 25 1138969M |GUT |DA55E7B4 |13.09 11:17:00.0 |OK |01 |019 |
053 |RO 25 1138946M |GUT |DA55EA25 |13.09 11:17:02.2 |OK |01 |056 |
054 |RO 25 2008706M |GUT |DA55EA2C |13.09 11:18:08.8 |OK |01 |051 |
055 |RO 25 0221621M |GUT |DA55E8AD |13.09 11:18:10.7 |OK |01 |074 |
056 |RO 25 2008707M |GUT |DA55E8E4 |13.09 11:18:12.3 |OK |01 |069 |
057 |RO 25 1138922M |GUT |DA55E811 |13.09 11:18:31.8 |OK |01 |043 |
058 |RO 25 1138925M |GUT |DA55E74C |13.09 11:20:01.9 |OK |01 |028 |
059 |RO 25 1138915M |GUT |DA55E9E2 |13.09 11:20:18.5 |OK |01 |007 |
060 |RO 25 0221601M |GUT |DA55EA48 |13.09 11:20:52.3 |OK |01 |065 |
061 |RO 25 0221610M |GUT |DA55E981 |13.09 11:24:12.6 |OK |01 |037 |
062 |RO 25 0221627M |GUT |DA55EAF6 |13.09 11:27:33.2 |OK |01 |044 |
063 |RO 25 0220207M |GUT |DA55EAFB |13.09 11:27:46.9 |OK |01 |021 |
064 |RO 25 1138962M |GUT |DA55E773 |13.09 11:29:20.2 |OK |01 |047 |
065 |RO 25 1138961M |GUT |DA55E832 |13.09 11:29:56.9 |OK |01 |004 |
066 |RO 25 1138921M |GUT |DA55E87A |13.09 11:35:24.1 |OK |01 |008 |
067 |RO 25 1138941M |GUT |DA55E834 |13.09 11:42:19.5 |OK |01 |064 |
068 |RO 25 2008702M |GUT |DA55E9A3 |13.09 11:42:21.5 |OK |01 |055 |
069 |RO 25 0221619M |GUT |DA55E931 |13.09 11:44:38.1 |OK |01 |038 |
070 |RO 25 0221625M |GUT |DA55E7E2 |13.09 11:58:10.6 |OK |01 |030 |
071 |RO 25 1138934M |GUT |DA55E968 |13.09 12:44:41.2 |OK |01 |057 |
072 |RO 25 2008708M |GUT |DA55E86C |13.09 15:12:36.0 |OK |01 |070 |
073 |RO 25 0221582M |GUT |DA55E9EE |13.09 16:13:06.8 |OK |01 |027 |
074 |RO 25 0221626M |GUT |DA55EAF2 |13.09 16:13:17.7 |OK |01 |071 |
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075 |RO 25 1138949M |GUT |DA55EB2B |13.09 16:22:30.6 |OK |01 |060 |
076 |RO 25 1138917M |GUT |DA55EA56 |13.09 16:30:52.4 |OK |01 |010 |

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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